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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Rücken Männer
Jugendklasse 1
1. André Zehrfeld 1995 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:41,83 208
2. André Lehmann 1995(AB) SC Potsdam 00:44,90 187
3. Tino Beckert 1996 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:46,36 153
4. Christopher Heinrich 1996 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:50,27 120
5. Oliver Hörauf 1996 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:53,73 98
6. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:03,51 66
7. Jonas-Amon Klaus 1996(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:17,10 36

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sven Postelmann 1996(S7) SC Potsdam

Jugendklasse 2
1. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:35,51 472
2. Paul Handschke 1993(S10) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 00:56,20 132
3. Patrick Ebeling 1993 VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:54,93 92

Jahrgang 1970 bis 1990
1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:41,74 621
2. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:36,10 562
3. Thilo Hellriegel 1977(S10) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:37,76 435
4. Alexander Schiffler 1982(S10) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:40,10 363
5. Alex Dieterichs 1989(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:46,30 267
6. André Müller 1985(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:45,47 231
7. Christian Natho 1988(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:48,93 227
8. Rico Heilmann 1988(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:49,95 213
9. Benjamin Samson 1984 BSG Espelkamp 00:44,50 173
10. Harald Lehmann 1981(S5) 1. WSV Selb 01:33,93 84
11. Alex Vogler 1989(S9) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:11,68 71
12. Philipp Römer 1989(S8) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:36,30 32

Senioren 2 und 3
1. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:58,22 251
2. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 00:54,86 160
3. Jürgen Scheffel 1942(S8) BSV München 00:57,73 152
4. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 00:53,90 149
5. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:57,91 136
6. Peter Lamschick 1945(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:07,17 71
7. Michael Klamt 1954(S8) DLRG Weimar 01:14,48 70

Startklasse 5
1. Harald Lehmann 1981(S5) 1. WSV Selb 01:33,93 84

Startklasse 6
1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:41,74 621

Startklasse 7
1. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:58,22 251
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Rücken Männer
Startklasse 7

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sven Postelmann 1996(S7) SC Potsdam

Startklasse 8
1. Jürgen Scheffel 1942(S8) BSV München 00:57,73 152
2. Michael Klamt 1954(S8) DLRG Weimar 01:14,48 70
3. Philipp Römer 1989(S8) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:36,30 32

Startklasse 9
1. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:36,10 562
2. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 00:54,86 160
3. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 00:57,91 136
4. Alex Vogler 1989(S9) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:11,68 71

Startklasse 10
1. Thilo Hellriegel 1977(S10) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:37,76 435
2. Alexander Schiffler 1982(S10) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:40,10 363
3. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 00:53,90 149
4. Paul Handschke 1993(S10) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 00:56,20 132

Startklasse 12
1. André Müller 1985(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:45,47 231
2. Peter Lamschick 1945(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:07,17 71

Startklasse 13
1. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:35,51 472

Startklasse GB
1. Alex Dieterichs 1989(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:46,30 267
2. Christian Natho 1988(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:48,93 227
3. Rico Heilmann 1988(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:49,95 213

Startklasse AB
1. André Lehmann 1995(AB) SC Potsdam 00:44,90 187
2. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:03,51 66
3. Jonas-Amon Klaus 1996(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:17,10 36

Startklasse NB
1. André Zehrfeld 1995 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:41,83 208
2. Benjamin Samson 1984 BSG Espelkamp 00:44,50 173
3. Tino Beckert 1996 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:46,36 153
4. Christopher Heinrich 1996 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:50,27 120
5. Oliver Hörauf 1996 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 00:53,73 98
6. Patrick Ebeling 1993 VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:54,93 92


